


Client Contact Person Contact Phone Contact E-mail Position Title Contract Start date Contract End date
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com VP of Servicing Risk and Compliance 4/20/2015 Current
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com Senior Auditor 4/20/2015 Current
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com Second VP Model Risk Goveranance 4/20/2015 Current
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com Sr AVP Review Appraiser 4/20/2015 Current
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com AVP Financial Quant Modeler 4/20/2015 Current
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com Commercial Relationship Manager 4/20/2015 Current
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com ERM Credit Risk and Control Analyst 4/20/2015 Current
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com Systems Analyst 4/20/2015 Current
New York Community Bank Frank Esposito 917-593-5686 frank.esposito@mynycb.com Computer Programmer 4/20/2015 Current
Republic Services Shannon Taylor 954-444-0309 stayl168@jcp.com Director of Digital Marketing 3/1/2016 Current
Royal Carribean Cruise Line Lace Robinson 786-530-5432 irobinson@royalcarribean.com Senior Project Manager 3/1/2018 Current
Bank United Gerry Lintrento 305-321-6520 glitrento@bankunited.com VP of Treasury 1/2/2017 Current
City of Coral Springs Curley Matthews 702-592-8214 ciomatthews@aol.com Senior Sharepoint Developer 12/1/2015 12/1/2018
Broward Health Hospital Deven Silverman 954-473-7385 dsilverman@browardhealth.org Chief HR Officer 2020 2023
Broward Health Hospital Deven Silverman 954-473-7385 dsilverman@browardhealth.org Sr Treasury Analyst 2020 2023
City of Lake Worth Marie Elianor 954-610-1899 melianor@lakeworth.gov Controller 2017 2018
City of Lake Worth Marie Elianor 954-610-1899 melianor@lakeworth.gov Accounting Manager 2017 2018
City of Lake Worth Marie Elianor 954-610-1899 melianor@lakeworth.gov Staff Accountant 2017 2018
Broward Health Hospital Deven Silverman 954-473-7385 dsilverman@browardhealth.org Chief Nursing Officer 2020 2023
Broward Health Hospital Deven Silverman 954-473-7385 dsilverman@browardhealth.org Seniors Government Program Specialist 2020 2023
Broward Health Hospital Deven Silverman 954-473-7385 dsilverman@browardhealth.org Senior Epic Professional Billing Analyst 2020 2023
Broward Health Hospital Deven Silverman 954-473-7385 dsilverman@browardhealth.org Senior Epic Resolute Billing 2020 2023
Kalieda Health Ian Barrett 716-859-8826 icbarrett@kaleidahealth.org Director of Account Services 2022 Current
Keiser University John Woolsey 954-776-4476 joewoolsey@keiseruniversity.edu Senior Executive Recruiter 2022 Current
Keiser University John Woolsey 954-776-4476 joewoolsey@keiseruniversity.edu Executive assistant to the President 2022 Current
Kids in Distress Mark Dhooge 954-390-7654 markdhooge@kidinc.org Dentists 2013 Current
Kids in Distress Mark Dhooge 954-390-7654 markdhooge@kidinc.org Dental Hygenists 2013 Current
Tarian group Ronald Augustin 239-221-0967 ron@tariangroup.com Senior Accountant 2023 Current
Tarian Group Ronald Augustin 239-221-0967 ron@tariangroup.com Controller 2023 Current
Byrnes Guillaume Attorney Byrnes Guillaume 561-659-9191 ron@tariangroup.com Associate Attorney 2023 Current
City of Lauderdale Lakes Marie Elianor 954-610-1899 mariee@lauderdalelakes.org Senior Accountant 2016 2018
City of Lauderdale Lakes Marie Elianor 954-610-1899 mariee@lauderdalelakes.org Director of Tax and Revenue 2016 2018
City of Lauderdale Lakes Marie Elianor 954-610-1899 mariee@lauderdalelakes.org Controller 2016 2018
City National Bank Gabrielle Pucciono 305-577-7207 Gabrielle.Puccino@citynational.com Assistant Controller 2023 Current
City National Bank Gabrielle Pucciono 305-577-7207 Gabrielle.Puccino@citynational.com Commercial Banker 2023 Current
New York Community Bank Adelbin Imani 516-683-4601 Adelbin.Imani@mynycb.com Internal Loan Review 2023 Current
New York Community Bank Adelbin Imani 516-683-4601 Adelbin.Imani@mynycb.com BEST Implementaion Specialist 2023 Current
New York Community Bank Adelbin Imani 516-683-4601 Adelbin.Imani@mynycb.com 3rd Party Vendor Risk Analyst 2023 Current
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